
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

73 

62 

65 

72 

60 

53 

Name 

Afonso Brandão 

Martim Almeida 

Pedro Sousa 

Nuno Araujo 

Tiago Borges 

Rafael Sousa 

Class Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

14 

Diff 

0.942 

20.296 

24.653 

30.289 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:19.134 

15:20.076 

15:39.430 

15:43.787 

15:49.423 

16:00.484 

Best Tm 

50.586 

50.419 

51.222 

51.473 

51.903 

1:03.649 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.942 

Avg. Speed 

56,401 

Best Lap Tm 

50.419 

Best Speed 

57,121 

Best Lap by 

62 - Martim Almeida 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  EUROINDY-BATALHA 

New event 
 2ª Prova Campeonato Junior 

2ª Manga 

Race started at 15:49:29 

Euroindy 0,800 km 

10/07/2021 14:44 


