New event Sorted on Laps

2ª Prova Campeonato Junior

2^a Manga

Race started at 15:49:29

Euroindy 0,800 km

10/07/2021 14:44

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	73	Afonso Brandão		18		15:19.134	50.586		
2	62	Martim Almeida		18	0.942	15:20.076	50.419		
3	65	Pedro Sousa		18	20.296	15:39.430	51.222		
4	72	Nuno Araujo		18	24.653	15:43.787	51.473		
5	60	Tiago Borges		18	30.289	15:49.423	51.903		
6	53	Rafael Sousa		14	4 Laps	16:00.484	1:03.649		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.942	56,401	50.419	57,121	62 - Martim Almeida

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director